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CVA 5"/6"™ Grade Soccer Practice and Game Schedule — 2012

PRACTICE SCHEDULE (All at CVA and all from 3:45-5:15 pm)

Dates (All Tuesdays ) 10/16 — NO PRACTICE

9/11,9/18,9/25, 10/2, 10/9, 10/23, and 10/30

GAME SCHEDULE (All Wednesdays)

Date

9/12

9/19
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

11/7

Location

CVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

NO GAMES

CVA

CVA

Possible Make-Up Date

Time

4:30

5:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

Team

CVA

NOVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

YA

Location Key: CVA= Cyber Village Academy

Team

FSM

CVA

YA

FAIR

IDS

FSM

NOVA

CVA



