



CVA 5th/6th Grade Soccer Practice and Game Schedule – 2012

PRACTICE SCHEDULE (All at CVA and all from 3:45-5:15 pm)

Dates (All Tuesdays) 10/16 – NO PRACTICE

9/11, 9/18, 9/25, 10/2, 10/9, 10/23, and 10/30

GAME SCHEDULE (All Wednesdays)

Date	Location	Time	Team	Team
9/12	CVA	4:30	CVA	FSM
	CVA	5:30	NOVA	CVA
9/19	CVA	4:30	CVA	YA
9/26	CVA	4:30	CVA	FAIR
10/3	CVA	4:30	CVA	JDS
10/10	CVA	4:30	CVA	FSM
10/17	NO GAMES			
10/24	CVA	4:30	CVA	NOVA
10/31	CVA	4:30	YA	CVA
11/7	Possible Make-Up Date			

Location Key: CVA= Cyber Village Academy